120 FL FILTERS
FL FILTERS
FEATURES
122 FLT/FL FILTERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DISASSEMBLY AND REASSEMBLY
Group
FLT
FLT=3 Way Port Filter
FL=In-line Filter
Thread Size
01
01=1/8”
02=1/4”
03=3/8”
04=1/2”
3=3mm
6=6mm
8=8mm
10=10mm
12=12mm
Material
S
S=Stainless Steel
B=Brass
121FL FILTERS
MODEL AND DIMENSION